ONE-DAY STROKE PLAY TOURNAMENT
NORTH SHORE COUNTRY CLUB
AUGUST 31, 2021

Club
LOW GROSS WINNER
Lauren Meyer Ivanhoe Club
LOW NET WINNER
Jean Regan Olympia Fields Country Club

GROSS WINNERS

Monica Coleman
Linda Weinstein

NET WINNERS
Virginia McGathey
Sheila Odlaug
Monica Coleman

Erica Carlson
Chris Smith
Willmot Macleod
Linda Moran

Val Metcalf
Denise Radek
Gretchen Carlson
Elaine Pope
Sue Overland
Dawn Gavac
Heather Quinn

The Grove Country Club
Ravinia Green Country Club

Ridgemoor Country Club
Itasca Country Club

The Grove Country Club
McHenry Country Club
Crystal Lake Country Club
Westmoreland Country Club
Hinsdale Golf Club

Edgewood Valley Country Club

Medinah Country Club
The Hawk County Club
Medinah Country Club
McHenry Country Club
Itasca Country Club
Ridgemoor Country Club

Score

76

64

77
79

65
65
68

68
68

69
69
70
70
71
71
71
72
72



